Application Guide
Fiber
Broadband
Build efficient, high-performing
Fiber to the Home networks
APPLICATION GUIDE | FIBER BROADBAND
2

(every 100 ft.)
17
Ordering Information
This section provides ordering information for the Panduit FTTH product
portfolio, including multiport service terminals (MSTs), fiber drop cables,
pedestal enclosures, splice closures, and fiber accessories.
Multiport Service Terminals (MSTs)
MSTs serve as fiber distribution points, efficiently connecting feeder fiber to subscriber drop cables.
Available in 4, 8, and 12-port configurations, MSTs feature pre-terminated hardened connectors for
rapid plug-and-play installations.
Fiber Drop Cable Assemblies
Fiber drop cables extend fiber connectivity from MSTs to subscriber premises. Available in toneable
and non-toneable configurations, these cables support direct burial, aerial, or conduit installations.
APPLICATION GUIDE | FIBER BROADBAND
Part Number Pedestal Type Size (in.)
HUB-8-MB
Pedestal with MST Mounting Bracket
8
HUB-10-MB 10
HUB-8-FSTH
Pedestal with Fiber Splice Tray
8
HUB-10-FSTH
10
HUB-10-MB-FSTH Pedestal with MST Mounting Bracket and Fiber Splice Tray
HUB-8-E
Splice Enclosure for Pedestal
8
HUB-10-E 10
Part Number Description Capacity
OFC24SST Single Fusion Fiber Splice Tray 24 fibers
OFC40SST Single Fusion Fiber Splice Tray 40 fibers
OFCD6517BF Dome Closure Up to 6 trays
Part Number Cable Type Fiber Count Armor Type
FSTN948
Singlemode OS2
48
Non-Armored
FSTN972 72
FSTN996 96
FSTN91A 144
FSWN948 48
Armored
FSWN972 72
FSWN996 96
FSWN91A 144
18
Pedestal Enclosures
Pedestal enclosures protect fiber optic connections and provide a secure
housing for MSTs, splice trays, and fiber slack storage.
Outdoor Dome Fiber Splice Closures
Outdoor dome closures protect fiber splices from water, dust, and mechanical
stress, making them suitable for aerial and underground fiber networks.
Outside Plant Fiber Optic Cables
Outside plant (OSP) fiber optic cables serve as the backbone of fiber networks,
providing high-capacity, long-distance connectivity.
APPLICATION GUIDE | FIBER BROADBAND
Part Number Description
P-MST-ASB Strand Mounting Bracket Kit for MST
HUB-S32 32 in. Stake for FTTH Pedestal
HUB-S42 42 in. Stake for FTTH Pedestal
HUB-ST Pedestal Splice Tray
HUB-GK Pedestal Grounding Kit
HUB-GROM-KT Pedestal Replacement Grommet Kit
19